This study aimed to determine the preferences of Hospitality and 

Tourism Management students toward themed restaurants.              

Descriptive type of research was used in this study with                  

questionnaire as the main instrument. One hundred thirty-six 

(136) Third Year and Fourth Year BSHM and BSTM students 

enrolled in the Second Semester of School Year 2017-2018              

participated in the study. Results of the study showed that            

majority of the respondents were familiar and have already dined